Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number SB3

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

SB3: Stockwood - Hartcliffe - Knowle - St Brendan's College TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Stockwood, The Coots
Stop code: 0100BRA10398

Knowle West, Melvin Square [B]
Stop code: 0100BRA10161

Broad Walk Shops
Stop code: 0100BRA10169

St Brendan's College
Stop code: 0100BRA10426

SB3: St Brendan's College - Knowle - Hartcliffe - Stockwood TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

St Brendan's College
Stop code: 0100BRA10426

Broad Walk Shops
Stop code: 0100BRA10170

Melvin Square [D]
Stop code: 0100BRA10162

Stockwood, The Coots
Stop code: 0100BRA10398

SB3

0735

0807

0812

0826

SB3

1615

1627

1632

1706



