Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number SB3

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

SB3: Stockwood - Hartcliffe - Knowle - St Brendan's College TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	SB3
Notes:	
Stockwood, The Coots Stop code: 0100BRA10398	0735
Knowle West, Melvin Square [B] Stop code: 0100BRA10161	0807
Broad Walk Shops Stop code: 0100BRA10169	0812
St Brendan's College Stop code: 0100BRA10426	0826

SB3: St Brendan's College - Knowle - Hartcliffe - Stockwood TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	SB3
Notes:	
St Brendan's College Stop code: 0100BRA10426	1615
Broad Walk Shops Stop code: 0100BRA10170	1627
Melvin Square [D] Stop code: 0100BRA10162	1632
Stockwood, The Coots Stop code: 0100BRA10398	1706